ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
HAZ-PRO CONDUIT SYSTEM    |    HALOCK TWIN PIPING SYSTEM
PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT    |    HAZARDOUS AREA EQUIPMENT
TANK GAUGING & INSTRUMENTATION
2023.1.2
WWW.LAPTEM.COM SALES@LAPTEM.COM (+61) 08 6150 2833
HAZ
PRO

25.0~25.3mm
32.5~33.0mm
20.7-21.2mm
26.0~26.5mm
(mm) Metres/coil
30M BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
30M
30M
WWW.LAPTEM.COM SALES@LAPTEM.COM (+61) 08 6150 2833
Design Features:
HAZ-PRO LTL
Conduit Fittings
PART #
LTL-S-M20 20mm 20mm Male Straight male
LTL-S-M25 25mm 25mm Male Straight male
LTL-S-M32 32mm 32mm Male Straight male
LTL-F-M20 20mm 20mm Female Straight Female
LTL-F-M25 25mm 25mm Female Straight Female
LTL-F-M32 32mm 32mm Female Straight Female
LTL-E90-M20 20mm 20mm Male Elbow 90 degree
Elbow 90 degree
Elbow 90 degree
LTL-E90-M25 25mm 25mm Male
LTL-E90-M32 32mm 32mm Male
THREADSIZE TYPE
Laptem Haz-Pro Liquid tight conduit fittings are used to terminate and seal
Laptem Haz-Pro liquid tight flexible metallic conduit to an oiltight, raintight or
liquid tight box or enclosure.
Application:
Used in tough, mining, commercial and industrial applications.
Designed to the toughest standards and integrating the latest technology, not
only do you get a reliable and durable product, you also get one that reduces
installation time and cost.
Available to suit 20mm, 25mm and 32mm Laptem Haz-Pro Liquid Tight
Flexible Metallic conduit, with larger sizing available on request.
• Liquidtight, raintight, oiltight for protection and long life in wet, dusty
   environments
• Hex shaped gland nut allows for easy wrenching, providing a fast, tight
   installation
• Suitable for wet locations
• Reusable, long ferrule prevents pull-out and tight bend conduit pop-out
• Furnished with locknut and sealing ring
• Available in straight and 90 degree configurations
HAZ-PRO Barrier
Conduit Glands
PART #
LTL-S-M20-EX 20mm 20mm Male Straight male
LTL-S-M25-EX 25mm 25mm Male Straight male
LTL-S-M32-EX 32mm 32mm Male Straight male
THREADSIZE TYPE
Application:
Surface - Group II, Mines - Group I
Approvals: